
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
83 
9 

991 
31 
54 
5 

140 
523 
120 
132 
10 
30 
18 
52 
40 
44 
77 

Class 
POR 
POR 

O2.0L 
O2.0L 
O2.0L 
POR 
POR 
BMW 
BMW 
POR 
POR 
POR 
POR 

O2.0L 
POR 

O2.0L 
POR 

Name 
Kristofer C. Kowalyk 
Todd Hahn 
Patrick Ross 
Matthew Kuli 
Alexander Ross 
Rick Snyder 
Kevin Maehling 
John Barhydt 
Roy Hopkins 
Bates McLain 
Peter Stillwell 
Richard Milesky 
Steve Limbert 
Spencer Patterson 
Michael Schindel 
Chris Zappa 
Duane P Smith Jr 

Make/Model 
1970 Porsche 914 
1971 Porsche 914-6 
1972 Datsun 240Z 
1972 Datsun 240z 
1970 Datsun 240Z 
1970 Porsche 914S 
1971 Porsche 911E 
1975 BMW 2002 
1975 BMW 2002 
1972 Porsche 914-6 
1972 Porsche 911 
1970 Porsche 911 3.0 
1970 Porsche 914/6 GT 
1967 Jaguar XKE 
1974 Porsche 911 
1972 Datsun 240Z 
1971 Porsche 914-6 

Hometown 
Sewickley PA 
Frederick MD 
Peters Twp PA 
Butler PA 
Canonsburg PA 
Dublin OH 
Pittsburgh PA 
Eureka MO 
Spencerport NY 
Madison VA 
Millersville PA 
Allison Park PA 
Wellsville PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Gibsonia PA 
Wexford PA 
Sewickley PA 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
10 
7 
3 

Best Tm 
2:13.403 
2:19.970 
2:21.846 
2:22.818 
2:23.491 
2:26.268 
2:28.645 
2:28.608 
2:27.972 
2:30.207 
2:31.258 
2:22.259 
2:39.042 
2:58.351 
2:31.874 
2:13.640 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (2:13.640) for O2.0L by Chris Zappa. 

Printed: 7/24/2022 2:29:45 PM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman / Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

Competition Director - Joe Teplitz / Race Director - Bob Borgo 

Chief Steward - Paula Hawthorne 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

50.384 

Avg. Speed 

60.189 

Best Lap Tm 

2:13.403 

Best Speed 

62.877 

Best Lap by 

83 - Kristofer C. Kowalyk 

Pittsburgh Vintage Grand Prix
Schenley Park - Pittsburgh, PA

2022 Pittsburgh Vintage Grand Prix 

Gp5 - Over 2.0L 

O2L Race 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 13:56:57 

Schenley Park 2.330 miles 

7/24/2022 12:45 


